
Public Holidays 
2020 

 

Wednesday, 1st January  -  New Year’s Day 

Monday, 9th March   -  In honor of International Women’s Day 

Monday, 6th April   -  National Health Day 

Friday, 10th April   -  Good Friday 

Monday, 13th April   -  Easter Monday 

Thursday, 9th July   -  Gospel Day 

Friday, 10th July   -  National Culture & Senior Citizens Day 

Monday, 13th July   -   In honor of Independence Day 

Monday, 3rd August   -  National Youth & Children’s Day 

Monday, 5th October   -  National Education Day 

Thursday, 10th December  -  Human Rights Day 

Friday, 25th December  -  Christmas Day 

Monday, 28th December  -  In honor of Boxing Day 


